
 

Antrim Championships 2025

Hurling

Day Date Club 1 Club 2 Grade Time

Fri 25-Jul Ardoyne Davitts Jnr Grp 1, Game 1 7.30pm

25-Jul Cloughmills Tir na nOg Int Grp 2,Game 1 7.30pm

25-Jul Sarsfields Gaeil Na Cluanaigh Int Grp 1,Game 1 7.30pm

Sat 26-Jul St Galls Shane Ui Neill Int Grp 2,Game 1 6pm

26-Jul St Pauls Kickhams Creggan Int Grp 1,Game 1 7.30pm

26-Jul Armoy Lamh Dhearg Jnr Grp 2, Game 1 7.30pm

Sun 27-Jul Cushendun Glenariffe Int Grp 2,Game 1 6pm AI Football

27-Jul Ballymena Gort na Mona Jnr Grp 2, Game 1 1pm AI Football

27-Jul Glenravel St Brigid's Jnr Grp 1, Game 1 1pm

Fri 08-Aug Rasharkin Sarsfields Int Grp 1,Game 2 7.15pm

08-Aug Gaeil Na Cluanaigh St Pauls Int Grp 1,Game 2 7.15pm

08-Aug Loughgiel Carey Snr Grp 1,Game 1 7.15pm

Sat 09-Aug Rossa Cushendall Snr Grp 1,Game 1 7pm

09-Aug Glenravel Ardoyne Jun Grp 1, Game 2 Neutral Venue

09-Aug Lamh Dhearg Gortnamona Jun Grp 2, Game 2 Neutral Venue

Sun 10-Aug Naomh Éanna St Johns Snr Grp 2,Game 1 4pm

10-Aug Armoy Ballymena Jun Grp 2,Game 2 Neutral Venue

10-Aug Tir na nOg Cushendun Int Grp 2, Game 2 2pm

10-Aug St Brigids Davitts Jun Grp 1,Game 2 Neutral Venue

10-Aug Glenarm Cloughmills Int Grp 2, Game 2 2pm

10-Aug Glenariffe St Galls Int Grp 2, Game 2 4pm

10-Aug Dunloy Ballycastle Snr Grp 2,Game 1 2pm

Fri 22-Aug St Brigids Ardoyne Jnr Grp 1,Game 3 7pm

22-Aug Cushendun Shane Ui Neill Int Grp 2, Game 3 Neutral Venue

22-Aug N Eanna Dunloy Snr Grp 2,Game 2 Neutral Venue

Sat 23-Aug Davitts Glenravel Jnr Grp 1,Game 3 6pm

23-Aug Creggan Sarsfields Int Grp Game 3 6pm

23-Aug Rasharkin Gaeil Na Cluanaigh Int Grp Game 3 6pm

23-Aug St Galls Cloughmills Int Grp 2, Game 3 Neutral Venue

23-Aug Ballycastle St Johns Snr Grp 2,Game 2 Neutral Venue

23-Aug Rossa Loughgiel Snr Grp 1,Game 2 Neutral Venue

Sun 24-Aug Lamh Dhearg Ballymena Jnr Grp 2,Game 3 6pm

24-Aug Gortnamona Armoy Jnr Grp 2,Game 3 6pm

24-Aug Tir na nOg Glenariffe Int Grp 2, Game 3 Neutral Venue

24-Aug Carey Cushendall Snr Grp 1,Game 2 Neutral Venue

Fri 05-Sep Gaeil Na Cluanaigh Kickhams Creggan Int Grp 1,Game 4 6.30pm

05-Sep Cloughmiills Cushendun Int Grp 2,Game 4 6.30pm

Sat 06-Sep St Pauls Rasharkin Int Grp 1,Game 4 6pm

06-Sep Ballycastle St Endas Snr Grp 2,Game 3 6pm

06-Sep St Johns Dunloy Snr Grp 2,Game 3 6pm

06-Sep Shane Ui Neill Glenariffe Int Grp 2,Game 4 6pm

Sun 07-Sep Carey Rossa Snr Grp 1,Game 3 1.30pm

07-Sep Cushendall Loughgiel Snr Grp 1,Game 3 4pm

07-Sep St Galls Tir na nOg Int Grp 2,Game 4 2pm

Fri 19-Sep

Sat 20-Sep Sarsfields St Pauls Int Grp 1,Game 5 5pm

Cushendun St Galls Int Grp 2,Game 5 5pm

Sun 21-Sep Tir na nOg Shane Ui Neill Int Grp 2,Game 5 2pm

Kickhams Creggan Rasharkin Int Grp 1,Game 5 4pm

Glenariffe Cloughmills Int Grp 2,Game 5 2pm


